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Academic year 2022/2023 (Fina

Date Level (1) Level (2 )
£ Phnrmaneuﬂcql )
Wednesday 21/12/2022 Analytical Chemistry | |

(4.00:3.00) PM

Level (3)

i

Thursday

22/12/2022

" Clinical Pharmacy
(1.00:5.00)PM

Saturday 24/12/2022
0
physical chemistry
I ay 2022
Monday 26/12/20 (930 : 11.30) AM
Tuesday 27/12/2022

Thursday
Friday
Saturday

 Wednesday | 128/12/2022 | =

29/ 12(2022

loriaizoa i

31/12/2022

Medical Terminology |

( 1,00 : 2,00 )PM

Sunday

" Mouday |

Tuesday

1/1/72023

BEL03

3/1/2023

Biostatistics
1,00 : 2.00)PM

Wednesday

Monday

9/1/2023

4/1/2023

' 'Pl'_ftuther'py :
_(4.00:3.00 )PM

|| Tuesday

10/1/2023

Wednesday 11/1/2023
|
Pharmacology (3)
Saturday 14/1/2023 (1.00 :3,00 )EM
Sunday 15/1/2023
Pharmacognosy Il
Monday 16/1/2023
(1.00: 3.00 )PM
Tuesday 17/1/2023 :
Biopharmaceutics &
Wednesday | 18/1/2023 Pharmacokinetics.

Saturday

21/1/2023

(4,001 3.00)PM

Sunday

221172023

2311/2023

Pharmaceutical
Legislations
{1.00: 2.00 )PM

Medicinal
Chemistry (1)
{1.00: 3.00 )PM

i Monday

Tuesday

241172023

Human Rights
(1.00: 3.00 )PM

Forms (2)
(930 :14,30) AM

~ Pharmaceutical Dosage

Wednesday

257172023

Pharmaceutial

brganlc Chemistry 3

(9.30:11.30 ) AM
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